

9SI. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="735 409 991 439">SA No.133 of 2012</p> <p data-bbox="735 448 1347 483"><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="735 492 1490 591">Lay this second appeal before another Bench, of which I am not a Member.</p> <p data-bbox="1075 698 1485 730" style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1155 748 1302 779" style="text-align: right;">11.12.2023</p> <p data-bbox="735 819 775 846">NR</p>

--	--	--	--